%¥ 50m E EEW FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013
4

A K4 hF: FiE: 2R

1T IR $EiE 19F 19% 11001 B

2 u;m REER TvEh LA7E 11001 BA&R

3 EHE A N3 11001 B

4 o /X B9 F 194 11001 B R

5 EBAX [BH HEINELYY, 11001 B

6 HE Et ) AV 11052 F—=H

7 A&l & IAT M 11586 R4 UEHE = (3)

8 WA Bx " F fady 11596 J P S CHiFE = (3)

9 i B A Yy 12502 #EES C =2 (3)
10 Bk MFE [Ny =LY 12505 MVER RE (4)
11 =B E= ¥4 I 13509 7Y S TRm

12 kN B EES URCY] 13510 £HTSC XZ 4)
13 EEzZ7ILERE HEhrY 13542 Stylef

14 FE BX 109 o4 13785 SEXNDR

15 ik A& LAV EY, 13785 S A YS

16 /N —#8 1Zy hR 14704 E=x@&

17 ## AR L3y 3y 14704 ELTE

18 B’ ER N ET TE 21902 9 4vFM-L

19 MNESHZ et Fuy 24401 a/\>S S

20 TH B YEY 745 30514  WakayamaST

21 EBEE EH Eagh 9 en¥ 30514  WakayamaST

22 EH EE Zyr VL) 48003  HRX XZ @)
23tk B by #1y 48040 FIEK XE @)
24 EHA WX REF Ty 48040 FIEK KZE (1)
25 & = thh3 hy3 48056 BFEEX RE (2)
26 Y X TN 4 4h% 48056 BfEBEX KZE (2)
21 =@ —# P HRT K 48057 HAKX X2 @)
28 B 23 UV ED] 48075 ;PPN KE (4)
29 ER&N#EER 7 MRV 49002 HEmEX X2 (2)
30 fFE EA 149 Foy° 49002 hmEXK KZE (3)
3 BmH E= Y4 19Af 49032 #FHIRERK KZE (2)
32 fhrep B 4kth 33t 50001 INITZN=N KZE (4)
33 & tE T EMET 50006 REFEFR K KZE (3)
M IFAREE R 493 50006  BIFEFREK RE (2)

2013410H208 20:43:47 1/35 R—%



%¥ 100m EHEHP FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013
4

A¥ K4 hF: iE: 2R

1T BX (B8 ¥Eb 3927 11001 B

2 )i #\X 9 F 194 11001 BA&R

3 FEHA i VL MR VE{ ! 11001 BiAR

4 |y =R TvEh LA7 11001 B R

5 #Mx mHR IWEL hyER 12551 #URINAR =Y =R (2)

6 FH E= ¥4 vk 13509 795 JHAm

17 EBEISILE Ery 13542 Stylel

8 R X 1t o 13785 =X HR

9 st R VA £ 14658 NECGSCiEm O KE (4)
10 /hfE —3E 1ZY hA# 14704 ELa&

11 M8 #ER L33y 3y 14704 ELE

12 INRBHZ wt oy 24401 a/8vSs s

13 & F# Eavh v end 30514  WakayamaST

14 FE T WL 48003  thRX XZ 4)
15 XK EE THEh 4hy 48003  HEX RE (D
16 BH EHE Z Y 48003  HRX KE (4)
17 INEhEKE It vAen 48007 BAAKBEX RE (4)
18 s thig et & 19% 48007 BAMEKEFEKX KE ()
19 A& EE 43 yanT 48023 BEZEDK RE (2)
20 EH W E34 7Y 48037  BEAK KE (2)
21 HX ®BX e FU9 48040 IEK XE 1)
22 HiFt 5 Thh7 hv32 48056 BfEAX KZE (2)
23 EH —%# (U VA | 48057 BAX XE @)
24 #B 23 VAR SUED] 48075 lERE X KZE (4)
25 JRE H¥ N33 1%y 48132  LLEIFRRK XZ Q)
26 HE #BER k5 73% 49002 FEK KZE (2)
21 E EBA 147 hvy° 49002 HEXK XE (3)
28 IMRIR A ¥YN'F 19 49002 HEX RE (3)
29 WH E= WA 1938 49032 #FHRERK KE (2)
30 O wE E9"F 454 50006 REAFE=ZFIRK RE (3)

2013410H208 20:43:47 2/35 R—



B5F
A8

© O N O G BAAwWw N =

—_ e e et e e e e e
© O N o O BB W N = O

200m
K&:

BA B
X HE
T WE
=5 [{E
EEgE %
WA XE
aB TE
M EARER
Nt R
BHRE KE
s hiE
¥ EEZE
7a 1L B KER
a7
Rt E
LEAfE—AR
IR 5
BE #B5
NH FE

B

2013410H208 20:43:47

hr:

¥Eb 3927
%4 197
VA 4
YV IR
#4139
Wy Ay
1INy F7%
th yv4amg
It% Yatno
7Y &Y Envy
¥ % 19+
47 Y397
94 huhng
191 M
T YN #
VAN BPZE i)
Y 493
Ey h 73
9FL7 HA° LR

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

E:

11001
13694
14658
14700
43100
45181
43003
48003
48007
48007
48007
48023
438040
48040
48052
43056
48057
49002
52033

BiRR
VB R
NECGSCiEm O
JFERE
N ZREIR
ORERER
FRX
AKX
AAREFEFEKX
AARGFEKX
=P:X% =N
BEEZEX
FIRK
5 N
BEXK
BRAEX
BAX
FIRXK
BEEAREX

RE Q)
RE @)

= (3)

RE @)
RE Q)
RE 4)
REZE @
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE @)
RE 1)
RE (D
RE Q)
RE (D
RE (2)
RE @)

3/35 R—



BF 400m
A K4

1T BEAX [GH#H
2 ok AEE
3 B

4 =B FE
5 AKit& B
6 = E£¥F
1 BB TE
8 #EO BT
9 [ TR
10 k@ thst
" = KB
12 BE A&
13 EH W
14 &2 EKX
15 FELBKRES
16 Lem{E—ER
17 IR 15
18 IR Bt
19 BE #BFs

B

2013410H208 20:43:47

hr:

¥Eb 3927
py/ IV
Ykt vt
YV IR
ng

EhT Y VA4
1INy F7%
%0 F A9
h vvhng
#ho 29b
by 7
Uz

£34 7Y
PESIEVT
A E R VL 1]
VAN BPZE i)
Y 493

g b
t4h 73

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

E:

11001
13639
13801
14700
14700
48002
43003
48003
48003
48003
48026
48037
48037
48037
48040
43056
48057
48132
49002

BiRR
HEKRF—LA
=y
JFEEE
JFERE
EBX
FRX
FRX
FRX
FRX
EtEEX
BRAX
BRAXK
AKX
FEK
BfAX
BAX
TSN
FIRXK

B

= (3)

RE Q)

RE Q)
RE @)
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE 1)
RE (2)
RE (1)
RE (2)
P )
RE @)
RE Q)
RE (D
RE (2)
RE (2)

4/35 R—T



%¥ 1500m E Hﬂﬁ? FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FR

1 Fi5 s T3 993 08107 2y THK =k )
2 EBEX G IPEh ARG 11001 Bk

3 MR #E thy v 13509 74U S TR =k (2)
4 HH S Ay yana 13801 af= xZE M
5 BB HE#H Yaft viE 13801 aF= KE ()
6 B0 BE NI F BV 22308 2llEk =21 (3)
1 HE i T3 453 24020 ZARTESK =k (3)
8 K £ kY YT avA 48002 BB KE 3)
9 [ EXE T yvhng 48003  HRX KE ()
10 k& #hat #ho 29b 48003 RRX Xz (1)
1 #A BE ) F AN 48003  HRX KE ()
12 =% K& by I 48026 E+fEX XZ (2)
13 FH El £34 7Y 48037 BR;AK KE (2)
14 E# RX PESIEVT 48037 AKX XZ Q)
15 #&F 490 N ARk 48052  EEX xZE M
16 4EHE—H YN 4 Yu4FEY 48056 BfAX XE (3)
17 EH ] b4 A9 48057 BARX KE (2)
18 AR# HA 47 b 48132 TSN KE (2)
19 IR Bt Ny b 48132  IUEZERERK XE (2)
20 HE #Ban E4 h 73% 49002 PRERX KE (2)
21 #FHF ET LU EVA VAN 50006 BATEFREX XE Q)

2013410H208 20:43:47 5/35 R—



© O N O G BAAwWw N =

N N NN N N — et e ed e ek ed ok
B W N = O © 0 N o OB~ wWw NN = O

50m

wE Eth
A0 #HA
Ik &N
INEG S
EE EE
EBEZSILR
Fin = =
MR £E
K# ZA
R TR
YH  HhiE
BEH &
hE B
X FF
=8 EHFE
B =i
AE £A
ZH HiE
X8 7
FIER Eh
A s
B M
EA#%x
BH #E

HkE

2013410H208 20:43:47

hr:

) VARV |
25 F w4y
VINUEEYY U,
a v A
iyl Al
E Y
AR ¥ 2947079
arEd Sy
UMM /28 £
N EEIVES
#934 en
YEI YV
Tht Yauq¥
TN ¥y 9
Ty it
ah 9%
Y74 b
29" Vvt
433 44
AT
ES 45
4/t

I AV |
8 i

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

E:

11052
12526
12551
13236
13523
13542
14574
14700
14700
14704
14704
14704
33007
48002
48003
43026
48045
43056
48056
48075
49002
49002
49002
49032

febe —_

Nalu Aquatic
U MINAE =Y
AXEILEHK
KEHESC
Stylei
tMIVERFIR
JFERE
JFERE
E+TRE
ELE
E+TRE
{BbLZ&ESS
EBK
FRX
ELfEX
EEX
BRAEX
BfAX
IEXR=ZX
FRX
FIRXK
FRX
FRERK

IR

X% @
B ()

= (2)

= (2)

= (3)
P )
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE D
RE (D
RE @)
RE (1)
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE Q)

6/35 R—



B5F
A8

© O N O G BAAwWw N =

N N N NN NN NN N N DN DN - e e e e e ek oed oed ek
© 0O N o O A W N — O © 00 4 o 1 & W N — O

2013410H208 20:43:47

K4&:
HE Eth
Ik &
EE —8#
NS
EE EE
EBEZSILR
&k AE
ARZF—HR
K# ZA
H thiE
&L TER
wmE |
= HIE
EH #i
s J&X
g8 B
ZH
XE B
R #2
ZFE R
Bl shz
hE K&
BEF MK
RE&N#%x
A s
BN AF
5 #
A #E
ZR &

100m HikE

hr:

) VARV |
VINUEELYY,
75tAT AT
a v A
iyl Al
E Y
#hy EH3IY
AR ¥ 2947A7
UMM /28 £
#4934 tn%

N ERRIVES
NG T
Ty 1%
175 9%
WECAE RV
52 Yay
A8 Y avk
AT 450
19" 0 ent
vhy 4%
thh 7 enait
Th) W

/) 1y
NHTT Y vy
E 45y
N4 e
9IYN Y1y
e Fagm
WUVRED)

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

E:

11052
12551
12551
13236
13523
13542
13785
14574
14700
14704
14704
48002
48003
48003
48007
48037
48056
43056
48057
48057
48057
48059
49002
49002
49002
49002
49002
49032
51007

febe —_

PMINAE Y
U INAE Y
AXREILEK
ABHEESC
Stylei
SR JAWYS
VR FIR
JFERE
E+tE
Et@E
EBK
FRX
FRX
AARGFEEKX
BRAXK
BfAEX
BRAEX
AARXK
AARKX
AARKX
RiEX
FIRX
FRX
FIRX
FRX
FIRXK
FRERK
X

RE (2)

B ()

= (2)

= (2)

RE @D
RE Q)
RE 1)
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE (D
RE D
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE (1)
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE (1)
RE @)
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE 4)

7/35 R—



%¥ 200m ’ﬁbiﬂ(g FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FRR:

1 iEE —# 75tAT AT F 12551 B MINAT Y

2 BE b VIV VN 13236 AXZ2ILERK =R (3)
3 HEH HEE iyl Al 13523 ABHEESC =R (2)
4 XE EA 7 nvh 14545 S AT XE Q)
5 #AKRE—HD AR 194F09 14574  wMIVRFIR = (2)
6 K#H &FA UMM 728 £ 14700 JFERE

1 FWl xER Y E7E 14704 EL@&

8 NIl [{E ™ Yadn 48002 BB KE 3)
9 WE A WN T T 48002  EBIK X2 @4
10 %EH #Th 175 9% 48003 RRX Xz (1)
1" g &X LEVAER Y 48007 =F:N?N= PN KE ()
12 #8 g 4z Y1y 48037 BRAX XZ (2)
13 #& g MYy v+ 48040 FUEK KE (2)
14 HK =t ) I DA 48040 IEK XZ Q)
15 ®F i h#a1 v+ 48040 FIREK KE (4)
16 FE #B#2 1990 en¥ 48057 BARX XE (3)
17 &Il Bhz Thh° 7 enat 48057 BARX KE (1)
18 XHE R vha 49 48057 AAX KE (2)
19 ¥ H#E thl ¥ 48059 BiEXK KE (3)
20 k& & YINN Yay 49002  HmX XZ (3)
21 IF EBR Ib 19y 49002 FRX XZ (2)
22 BN AF Ny R ey 49002 FERX KE (4)
23 BER B 2Yh7 Yauy 50021 BEL K Xz (1)
24 TR i3 Yang Yay 51007 & LK KE (4)

2013410H208 20:43:47 8/35 R—



BF 50m
A¥ K4

1 ANl EH
2 [EER—ER
3 =Bk MFE
4 £F BE
5 @A
6 FE EA
1 BER ER
8 NF BN
9 it R
10 ZFmk F|EKX
"n % B
12 RABRHAKER
13 B BEX
14 INESWHZ
15 SH# =i
16 #Fh Bus
17 #™TF EIE
18 EiD f£3
19  {tkBfEZN
20 &1 @E
21 FEMF gk
22 HEB 1A%
23 HIl &KX
24 ¥ (A%
25 LE¥H EA
26 Y X
21 EA
28 KK EF
29 b g
30 #MT HiF
31 INEHEA
32 IMH EHE#

FikE

2013410H208 20:43:47

hr:

Y/07 4hTE
Y % 394Fn79
Ny LY
7%3 4htn
THE Y39
#4by nvh
#1Eb oY
T3 19k
Muhr 27
eS|
'y i
v vz SV TD
/L7 394
wt huy
194 Ya9ar
1YY IHE
4v4 yana’
75FAT b
$hy Y1/ 2y
751N v
T+ fub
Ty v 194
YT %tm
Y 1%%
91/ Vb
TINA A%
ThEr 19%
T Yann(
rh v
1594 ahby
any{ vt
748 Yuk

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

E:

08213
11001
12505
13509
13555
13761
13801
14037
14645
14658
22168
22308
24380
24401
40504
43003
48003
43007
48007
43023
48025
48026
48031
438040
48056
48056
43059
49002
49002
50001
50001
50006

EY) &=
BAR
MVER
VAL kil
Ay REALW
HEGHMIT
af=
EEEIER
4 b UEd
NECGSCi&Em O
a5 3B
2l
REEH
a/80S s
K S GX#E
PRX
FRX
BARAKREX
AARGFEEKX
BERZ2X
H’EX
EtEEX

A &N
FAEK
BRAEX
BfEX
BiEX
FRXK
BPIRX

NI N=PN
PN N-PN
BFEFERX

RE 4)

B ()
X% (1)

2 (2)

It
2

RE (2)
RE (2)
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE @)
RE )
RE (2)
RE (2)
RE (D
RE D
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE (2)

9/35 R—



B5F
A8

© O N O G BAAwWw N =

—_
—_

100m
K&:

EF &R
#|E A
=8 =X
(% =153
FW EK
MR R
e —#
RARMAER
B BEX
Ea —F
&2 —IE
il B
Eia g3
fERRREZ AT
INEtRES
ED RE
g 2
e At
Mo A
EE E¥
o #lsh
mE X
miw
Y X
A HEAE
e #iE
Kl 84
®ik RE
T8 BX
MmE EiE

FkE

2013410H208 20:43:47

hr:

743 4hen
THE Y39
4hny 1%kn
#EEh ENVY
ESUR ]
Yy Yan
T7Y 0R 4
vy yr SV
/L3 394
VL N PN
751N PR
Z4YY v
75FAT b
VIVILEUIN Y,
It yatno
751N v
T % hob
Thy' v 9%
MY 1%%
78 YN A
9" F 74t0
TINA A%
19 W
%) 194
ThEr 19%
Eow VS
T 4h7%
=l URELYY
Hroa9%
1594 ahby

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

E:

13509
13555
13801
13801
14658
22168
22308
22308
24380
44009
48002
48003
48007
48007
48007
43023
48025
43026
48040
43049
48052
48056
48056
48057
48059
49002
49002
49002
49002
50001

VAL il
B> FEAW
=y
aF=
NECGSCi#Em O
O+ 2BE
2lIIEK
ZIEK
iREEH
EREBEER
EBK
RRX
=F:N?N= PN
AARGFEKX
AARGFEEKX
BEEZEX
HIEXK
E+#EX
FIRK
#WRIK
BHEXK
BfAX
BfMAX
AARX
BiEX
FRX
FIRXK
FRX
FIRXK

NI N=PN

B

RE @)

= (3)

= (2)

= (2)
RE (D
RE (2)
RE (2)
PN )
RE @)
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE @)
RE (2)
RE (1)
RE (2)
RE (2)
RE (2)
RE (2)
RE (D
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE (2)

10/35 R—2



BF

-
© 0O ~N oo Ol B~ W N = &

—_
—_

200m

D R4

KiE —#8
®F &%
= EX
TE BA
RARHAER
;L
Bl —F
Big —1E
&H h5E
b Bus
1EERRZN
En fst
R —#
INE R E
BEH E=E
ne Z=
BmE EF
o sk
iR et
=5 =x¥
BO EiE
By X
R¥ T
XNl #8H
iiegh  #iE
£85 EXR
#®E Rt
MT BEiE
IR #E

FkE

2013410H208 20:43:47

hF:

yh x4
7#3 4hko
4hny 1%tn
£347 b
T Yv4any
7Y A4
D8I {ya’{
751" AR
e 19
Z4YY v
#hy Y1/ xh
7518 b
AT97 PR
It% YAt
795 tuF
14 4%%
P BN
39" F 74t0
B9 Iy

IV BT TH
M F E
%) 194
TN ¥y Y39ar
T+ sh7%
3+h v+
Iy a%%
1 Y39ak
1595 9hhy
¥vEh Ent

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

E:

11546
13509
13801
14631
22308
22308
44009
48002
48003
48003
48007
48007
48007
48007
48031
43040
48049
43052
48056
43056
48057
48057
48132
49002
49002
49002
49002
50001
52033

aF 2R
VA kil
=y
ATSC. YW
2)IEKR
2)IEK
EEBEER
L PN
PR
EE PN
EPN?N=-PN
EPNZN=PN
EPN?N=-PN
EPNZN=PN
MHK
KK
#HEIK
BEX
BREEKX
BREEKX
BAX
BAX
MIEN- N
PR
PR
PR
PR
PN TZN=PN
BEEAEX

B

RE @)
= (2)
= (2)
= (3)
= (2)
RE (D
RE (2)
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE (D
REZE @
RE (D
RE (2)
RE (2)
RE D
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE (1)
RE (2)
PN )
RE Q)
RE (1)
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE @)

11/35 R—2



>~ A
¥ 4

© O N O G BAAwWw N =

SE W W W W W WWWWLW N NN DNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDN 2=l =l .
—_ O © O N O Ol BB W N = O © 0 N o OB LW N = O © 0 dJd o o1k w NN = O

2013410H208 20:43:47

50m

o &

HiE Fih
FE WX
wmE EA
I it
B8
ME BE
AR &%
i RBX
BE ER
BAR Mz
HH FE
INRERER T
RE (£t
EH #E
& B
pA X
ot Bk
EA#%x
b m| th
A& ®®
B —th
IME BX
BiH =t
[ v
AR X®E

5

N2 I754

hr:

£ F Yan
M9 F 19
A VA
AN M
¥4 Wt
E Y
7Y% AYtn
£3/ ¥
LV SUED)
MY 34
nby 0¥
Tt/ hhax
L33y 3y
N4 HR A
A7EL 29N
YAL 4hY
Yh" % gheo
NSAVELL
775 hub
3435 959%
Eamh 9 ent
75 19v
YI§ EmY
1N 5 €73
491 19%
JAEh V14
15 1
A" 1y
573 h4xf
N ERVEL RN
$hg HbY
ThL7 Y3
Y7 vy

I AV
wIF 429
Eh 45y
¥ ohay
=) V|
Y14 49
Y % 3942
YYSER VL

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

E:

02906
11001
11514
11585
13509
13542
13549
13761
13801
14658
14658
14704
14704
175056
17595
22308
22308
24401
26046
30514
30514
35239
42626
48002
48003
48023
43026
48026
43031
48031
43040
48056
48059
49002
49002
49002
49002
50004
50010
51077
52033

BIGFO0T32
B
A4 VLR
A4 UBE
VAWK kit
Stylei
JFIHEER
RICHMT
ar=
NECGSCiEm O
NECGSCiEm O
E+TRE
E+t@

T U—KR
SNW
25
2llEk
a/8vS S
EB B
WakayamaST
WakayamaST
KS GO
HEBmESK
N
FRX
BREEZEX
ELfEX
E+EEX
AKX
IHK
KK
BfAX
RBEX
FRX
FIRXK
FRX
FIRXK
ABRAIIIR
ik DN
INCIE [N
ERAEX

B

ot
®E

(3)

= (2)

= (2)

= (3)

= (3)

B ()

= (3)

RE Q)
RE (1)
RE (2)
RE @)
RE Q)
RE @)
RE (D
RE @)
RE (2)
RE @)
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE )
RE (2)
REZE @
RE (2)
RE (2)
RE (2)

12/35 R—2



%¥ 100m l(’)'l 75’( FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013
A K4 hF: =y FRR:
1 FH WA N 3 11001 BiRR
2 X5 &t 'y v 11508 A4 VKE a1 (2)
3 EFEH E= ¥4 Wt 13509 VA Pk kit
4 BR 52 Y2 Yay 13801 af=
5 mE B hbg o 14658 NECGSCiZm O
6 HFWI W& Y I3 14658 NECGSCi&Em O = (2)
17 HHE BA t4 k@t 14700 JFERE
8 AR HF A7EL 29N 17595 SNW
9 HAE —3 s AR b 20501 f@#ss =R (3)
10 =TI &# YAT ohy 22308 2SR = (3)
n R #X N yang 24401 a/8vSss
12 it 443 3% 30514  WakayamaST
13 #HE HE 75 193 35239 KsSGWwO = ()
14 $kH EE h4 b 40718 K S GHI =k )
15 @il & 14 ERY 42626 HREBEEESK
16 #HA X& Wy Ay 45181 ORERER
17 #H&R #HEt Uk 4% 48002 EBK KE (2)
18 i BEX 15\ 4 ER73 48002 EBUK KE (3)
19 HE BEX 4/91 19% 48003 hX xKE (1)
20 wWE S vl gy 48003 PPN XE (3)
21 HBX Mz 9AEh V14 48023 EEZRDK X=Z (2)
22 #HE FE 19 48026 E+EEX KE (4)
23 HIE =H thy° ¥ Yana’ 48037 BAsA XZ Q)
24 BH FEF 94 va9td 48049 #WENIK KE (3)
25 KR H=® T w73 48057 BAARX XZ (2)
26 #nih Bak ¥ Wy 48059 39N KE (4)
21 Wl B 1F49 9% 48203 RE#IEX RE (2)
28 JIIx H®E ES 4y 49002 fmRXK xKE (1)
29 5 {K 134 $a94 49032 RERX RE (2)
30 R# EX ¥47 199 50010 REX KE (4)

2013410H208 20:43:48 13/35 R—2



BF 200m
A K4
1 kO EH
2 XE Bt
3 HE =t
4 (R IHiE
5 #EAE BA
6 HE FE
7 BB —3
8 =TI &H
9 O EFH
10 RH#F =
M #E XE
12 HMER =Z
13 8 =
14 FiE it
15 HBX HZ
16 = KB
17 E% LR
18 g =FH
19 £F K&K
20 FEF o9
21 LERE—ER
22 K #®
23 #K EBX
24 JIE A
25 Il B
26 EXD 198
21 B E
28 KR B
29 KR¥t EBEX
30 EE HF

2013410H208 20:43:48

N2 I754

hr:

9 F w4
'y vy
REZ VA
1M 327 %
4 enb

1M %35
ara hRT b
YAL h
B9 F ¥ avy
¥h1 b
Wy Ay
M Y1y
Wl 19y
T %%
JrEh W1
kg I
#b9 ERsh
Thy' v Yana’
h4a I
M a9rr
YN 4 Yu4F0Y
T 373
YYSE AV
UV
1F07 39Ah
DhtAT 9%
1My Y39
THE 7473
47 194
UZAVLIY

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

E:

11001
11508
13694
14557
14700
14704
20501
22308
40008
40718
45181
48002
48003
48003
48023
43026
48037
48037
48040
48052
48056
48057
48057
48132
48203
49002
49002
49032
50010
52033

BiRR
A4 UKE
tIMVEE

O 3IBESL
JFERE
ELE
BHSS
ZIEK
NERAMS
K S GHI
ARXRERER
EBK
FRX
FRX
EEEZIX
EtEEX
BRAXK
BRAXK
FEK
BEX
BfMAX
AARX
AARXK
TS PN
E[EY: PN
FRX
FIRXK
FRERK
mEX
BEEAREX

B

B @
X% (1)
B ()

= (3)
= (3)
= (1)

= (3)

RE (2)
RE Q)
RE 1)
RE (2)
RE (2)
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE @)
RE D
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE (D
RE Q)
RE @)
RE 4)
RE @)

14/35 R—2



B5F
A8

© O N O G BAAwWw N =

N N N NN NN NN N N DN DN - e e e e e ek oed oed ek
© 0O N o O A W N — O © 00 4 o 1 & W N — O

2013410H208 20:43:48

K&:

Ea HA
(117 . 25—
P Eh
Al &
PR Kt
EX fMFE
£l A&
B HER
A B
xE EA
PN
(1] <l
FE5E B
Lt RE
WA &t
2B ME
BE RE
wR Kz
#Nl &
p: I e
&F ML
BH K
FE AN
SSEANEES
LERfE—ER
=" WE
Ml EE
IF ER
EABAAER

100m fEAAFL—

hr:

4= b
YEb 19%
1M 4oy
AN M
44y

(S yp =LY
IV EV
7Y 4 4hng
T4 e
9 nib
g
W+ $19
1IN 4y
L3h3 3y
¥4 oy
'3 ha %
yt93 YV
9AEh VHaF
h717 Yay
93 Yay{FRY
h43 W%
794 ERSA
N ARk
T 4%
VAN IVZE 1)
397 9%
1F47 493
M 2w
fhny a94my

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

E:

11001
11001
11001
11585
11605
125056
13785
13801
14507
14545
14700
14700
14704
22308
22308
30514
48003
43023
48040
43040
48040
43049
48052
48056
48056
48057
48057
49002
52033

BiRR
Bk
BiAR
A4 UERE
JSSERI
MIVER
SR JAWYS
aF=
KRB E
S AFk
JFERE
JFERE
Et@E
ZlIEK
2IEK
WakayamaST
FRX
BEEZEX
FEK
RIEX
FIRK
EEJIPN
BEX
BRAX
BfMAX
AARX
AAX
FRXK
BERAFEX

B

= (3)
RE (D
RE @)

= (3)

RE Q)

= (3)

= (2)

RE @)
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE D
RE @
RE (2)
RE (1)
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE Q)
RE (2)
RE (2)

15/35 R—2



%¥ 200m ﬂEA)‘ I: L— FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FRR:

1 WX #HBE YEh 9% 11001 BiRR

2 B B 97 Y 11001 B

3 FE EH 109 99% 11001 BiAR

4 EHR OHEA 4z b 11001 B

5 BEH REB 794 hny 13801 =y

6 ®ZE HE Y470 1%+ 14560 (MUVEFEEER =8 (2)
7 LA ZHt ¥4 emv 22308 2llEi = (2)
8 A = 7V Eh Y39 26023 RENKES =2 (3)
9 £E WA/ 7 1+ 30514  WakayamaST

10 gk Z #40 Yay 43100  AMFERRER = (3)
n ® &KX Y93 ghtn 48003  HRX KE ()
12 WH = 9 EbY 48003 RRX XZ Q)
13 BHE XE 7Y %Y envy 48007 BXAKREX KE (4)
14 &8 EX VEERER ] 48037 AKX XZ 4)
15 @ B8 93 Yan4Fag 48040  HIKXK X2 (1)
16 # Bl L7197 Yay 48040 RAIRK XE (3)
17 #%F 24970 N a9y 48052  EEX X2 (1)
18 =/ #HE 97 % 48057 AAX KE ()
19 FX @4 Ti% 45t 48132 ILEFREK XE ()
20 k& & YINN Yay 49002  HEREX XZ (3)
21 IF EBR Ib 19y 49002 FRX XZ (2)
22 {REE % 1My Y39 49002 FERX KE (3)
23 SRR ghny a94n9 52033 EEMAEFX KZ (2)

2013410H208 20:43:48 16/35 R—2



B3 400m BAAKL— FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

N SR ht: rE: PR
1 #EF Xt th 54y 11605 JSSEaI RE D
2 #A M s 14507 # KK#E = (3)
3 iy F= LEVAER 14700 JFERE
4 #E RE L3h3 39/ 22308  ZJIIEK =4 (3)
5 WWH Rt vy ey 22308  ZJIIEk =R (2)
6 BE & R D) 26023 BN KRS =4 (3)
1 BEk = $4b Y39 43100  AMZFERER = ()
8 12 AKX YY3 ghtn 48003 FRX X2 (3)
9  FiE U0 2% 48003  HRXK RE (D
10 WH iz DR 48003 RRX RE Q)
" ®RE EX 1% 144 48037 BRAK X2 @)
12 # Bl L3h7 Y39 48040 FKK RE Q)
13 BH Ki 7Y 4 tnsp 48049  #RJIK RZE (2)
14 FXK % IZER L 48132 WWEFBREKX R#E Q)
15 i & 149 Y39 49002 FIRK X2 (3)
16 EHF 4T VLIS 52033 EEHAFEK KFE (4
17 SHEMAKER Jhny 29500 52033 EEAFEK RZE (2)

2013410H208 20:43:48 17/35 R—2



Bx 200m A*KL—UyL FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013
N SR ht: rE: R
1 &H #N 195 293% 12546 J44URRR =ik (2)
2 By 2 NN By 12546 NAYUREER = (2)

2013410H208 20:43:48 18/35 R—2



#¥ 50m E Hﬂﬁ? FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
ABC K% hF: E: FRR:

1T FX 3P FoEh VY 09530 M FEE =21 1)
2 %H Ef AKIRPN 11539 =y ol | 7 E i iz (2)
3 HHE BHE T O#F 12546 2Py E-1 ] HE (2)
4 LR Bx 34 14 12551 U MNAR Y xZE M
5 H#IE Ty w5 ) 13801 aF= = (3)
6 M3 &3 [P EVE U ! 13801 af= XE (2)
1T FK E=x THE M3 14631 ATSC. YW XE M
8 WK & UEh Y34 14760 BIARKZERE

9 =B =& 4hany ¥ 22011 BHKEERES a5 ()
10 #®) Bx 0 It 30514  WakayamaST

11 BETFEMK 95 #11 48007 =F:N?N= PN KE (2)
12 WLUABEERTF PeEh M33 48007 HAWKEKX RE D
13 FH X £34 7ht 48011 AARZFHEHKX XE M
14 JIlt Ex W73 48031 SHEK Xz (1)
15 fF&F E#H A33Y ¥y 48037 BR;AK KE (2)
16 BEREER 9394 1hY 48049 #HENIK KE (2)
17 WHA =# ¥4 3% 48052 BEKX KE (1)
18 FKE MWH ThF 1k 48056  BRFEAX X2 (2)
19  XEHHMY v 7hY 48132  IUEZERERK XE (2)
20 #BX ES NYEh 19% 49002 PRERX KE (2)
21 tkik # #hy 7Y 49032 HRERK Xz (1)

2013410H208 20:43:48 19/35 R—2



#¥ 100m EEEIﬁ? FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FRR:

1 % iHES Y774 13" % 06010 AR EK =21 (2)
2 EX P FEh VY 09530 A FEHE =1 34D
3 HHE BHE T O#F 12546 2Py E-1 ] HE (2)
4 LR Bx 34 14 12551 U MNAR Y xZE M
5 iy XE 3+ Hb 13694 tMVE R XE (4)
6 M3 &3 [P EVE U ! 13801 af= XE (2)
1 EtETFS 15" 3% Ftm 14579  HEERY O S =R (3)
8 FAKR HEx JZEME 14631 ATSC. YW xZE M
9 WA E WEL Y34 14760  BAXKZER

10 0O {£it NI F 3 30514  WakayamaST

11 &0 Em 0 F W 48003  HRX XE M
12 HEEERZE Bt 1% 48007 AARGFEKX RE (2)
13 #E X% 97 b 48011 AARZFHEHKX KE (2)
14 ES #%H¥ v13 193 48031 SHEK XZ 4)
15 JIlE B h7h3 v 48031 IHK KE (1)
16 &FF XH A3y v 48037 BRB X KE (2)
17 BREREER 9375Y 1hY 48049 #wENIK XE (2)
18 EHUMY 918" thY 48049 #HENIK XE (1)
19 BX #¥F IvEb 123 48052 BEKX xKE (1)
20 HNHE =% 94 3% 48052 BEX XE (1)
21 KEHMY e ThHY 48132 UEFEREK KZ (2)
22 B B NyEL 19% 49002 FERX KE (2)
23 tkik # #hy 7Y 49032 FRERK Xz (1)

2013410H208 20:43:48 20/35 R—2



#¥ 200m E Hﬂﬁ? FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FR

1 #Ffh BE ¥ 191 09527 fHIE~ RS S = (3)
2 KARER 5 2Fh 11549  Rroq UER = (1)
3 Rk BXE b 293 13657 1IVERFD = (2)
4 FHtEF= 14" 3 Fto 14579 WEYY S =2 (3)
5 Hk XEBE 170" 3%t 14631 ATSC. YW

6 AR F=x JZEME 14631 ATSC. YW xZE M
1 EH BR EVZ M VE! 14631 ATSC. YW KE (4)
8 WEEMBF Yt 113 14658 NECGSCiEm O = (3)
9 RE EH 19n7 31 40718 K S GHI a8 (2)
10 O =M %97 F 3k 48003  HRX KZE (1)
11 FEHTOH E34 #vh 48007 =F:N?N= PN KE (3)
12 HEERBEF 5t 2% 438007 BARKEX XZ (2)
13 KR# =m L7 % 48011 AARZFHEHKX X2 (1)
14 #HE XxT 97 b 48011 BAXFHK XZ (2)
15 AR R¥F th 743 48031 IHK xZE M
16 &FF XH A3y v 48037 BRB X KE (2)
17 EHUMY 914 thY 48049 #wENIK xZE M
18 FRlF & TH%F /Y2 48049 #HENIK RKE (2)
19  H#HE R 4 7Y 48052 BEKX KE (2)
20 BEX BF Yt Y23 48052 BHEX XE (1)
21 M T ¥ 3 Fh 50010  EEEX XZ (2)

2013410H208 20:43:48 21/35 R—%



#¥ 400m E Hﬂﬁ? FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FR

1 #Ffh BE ¥ 191 09527 fHIE~ RS S = (3)
2 LtH #7F 918 N3 13530 BIRSC =R (3)
3 BH X% 194 3tA 13537 UMV E S = (1)
4 WA PEE hib7 I 13622 UMV R KE (1)
5 FE BXE 1) 293 13657 1IVERFID 7 = (2)
6 HFHEHGEH 2493 33 13694 Ve E = (1)
1 Rk =8 b9 1Y 14572 U MIVEE KE (2)
8 EHtETF: 14" 3 Fto 14579 WEYY S =2 (3)
9 Ek xEEB 17+ 3Hb 14631 ATSC. YW

10 #EFE Fid Y T4 22308 2llEk =28 (1)
1 F Fx AV 243 22308  E)IEK =R (2)
12 BHE =D EVZy L 29209 =—wivsSSs = (3)
13 KR# =m L7 % 48011 AARZFHEHKX X2 (1)
14  EHUOMNY 918" thY 48049 #MERIIRK Xz (1)
15 WF R s 1Y 48049  fZJIIK X2 (2)
16 Bl =R VLS I 48049  fEJIIX XE ()
17  #HE BR 4 7Y 48052 BEKX KE (2)
18 =BBX #F Yt Y21 48052 BHEX XE (1)
19 &= x& THY 3% 48132 (TN XE (1)
20 F1H KE 75" THY 49002 PRERX XE (1)

2013410H208 20:43:48 22/35 R—2



#¥ 800m E Hﬂﬁ? FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FRR:
1 &H #x ¥4 13 10735 ALSOKE: &
2 WO EE t7"F 1A 12505  tYMMER =R (2)
3 kB #&F 914" M2 13530 HESC =R (3)
4 WA PEE hib7 I 13622 UMV R KE (1)
5 FHEHGEH 2495 313 13694 tMVE R =Y eD)
6 Bk XE 17t 3Hb 14631 ATSC. YW
T #FW =X Y 143 22308  Z)IEx = (2)
8 &HE =W wth v 29209 =wiuss = (3)
9 B =R 74FA 3% 48049  mZEJIK KE ()
10 thHE Kk T4 43052  EFEKX XZ (2)
11 &=l %£& THY 3% 48132 TS PN KE (1)
12 A KE 75" THY 49002 FRX Xz (1)

2013410H208 20:43:48 23/35 R—Y



#¥ 50m ’ﬁbiﬂ(g FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FRR:

1 iEZ ¥ 75tAT TR 04311 4 k=<MW =k (1)
2 5 ©E 194 7¥h 09530 A FEHE =1 34D
3 RX P i )Y 09530  zYVFHE =k (1)
4 FR FE ng U 12526  Nalu Aquatic iz (3)
5 A &K 7V 5 4% 13560  WHURBF =k (1)
6 BHF &EiE #a4 ik 13785 TENDR

1 Ik IS Yy Iv 13801 aF= XE (D
8 MM EN 4roF 3%/ 14550 FE—T¥t RZ (3)
9 HLEt =3 1791 Y 14586 VAR EE =1 34D
10 %09E  WRiHH N 42 21601 WAURTE =21 (2)
1 =B =& 4y ¥ 22011 BH KRS a5 ()
12 s #F Thh7 %2 48002 EBK XZ (2)
13 FEHLFE Tht #¥h 48007 BXAKREX XE M
14 #HE XxT 97 b 48011 BAXFHK XZ (2)
15 FH FHx k34 78t 48011 BARZFAKX xZE M
16 #x =X yENR 48023  BBREERZK KE (2)
17 B# 2% Y34 ¥t 48031 IHK XZE (2)
18 HHE FH 593 hik 48040 KX KE ()
19 HE HX W3F 13 48040  HIKXK X2 (3)
20 =& B NVYVEN 48041 FILFEREX XE (1)
21 trE WE AN VA3 48132 T pN X=Z (2)
22 WIT %HiE vy T4 48132  IUELERRK KE (2)
23 HPVEH 41h ER2 49002 FRX XZ Q)
24 #F BT ) va1a 49002 FERX KE (1)

2013410H208 20:43:48 24/35 R—%



#¥ 100m ’ﬁbiﬂ(g FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FRR:

1 Ak £EB Aby 3b 06059 XESS FE Q)
2 SH BF 194 7¥h 09530 A FEHE =1 34D
3 BE FE ang 12526  Nalu Aquatic iz (3)
4 BHEBENREF Y31 #1h 12568 U MMEELL = (1)
5 [BHH &% 7Y % 13560 W8 F =Y eD)
6 MHBER hib7 I 13622 UMV R KE (1)
1 BEH EHE e Uik 13785 SHNDR

8 MM EN 4roF 3%/ 14550 FE—T¥t RZ (3)
9 =B =& 4hany ¥ 22011 BHKEERES a5 ()
10 #EEAF 1 by w13 22029 HRERXPERS ST E))
11 FXK BE TIE M3 22272 2k SHER a5 (2)
12 #ET E#H 9% VY 22308 2llEk =28 (3)
13 MNE FR 1=y Ut 22308  EJlIEK =R (2)
14 ¥ ¥ Thh7 %2 48002 EBK XZ (2)
15 O =M %0 F Wk 48003  HRX xZE M
16 FfgwthEF Tht #¥h 48007 =F:NN= PN XE (1)
17 JUBR #57E h73ar ah 48007 BARAKRE KX KE (2)
18 BH WX Y34 ¥t 48031 IHK KE (2)
19 H#E 5 3 hik 48040 FIRK KE (3)
20 E mE 034 13 48040 RIRK XE (3)
21 KH BEBXR 73 vt 48049 FE=J N XZ Q)
22 [RH EK VL] 48052 BEX KE (2)
23 T R#1E 9 7% 48132 0 pN XZ (2)
24 tE WE AN A3 48132 (TN KE (2)
25 HPVEH 41h ER2 49002 FRX XZ Q)
26 #F BT ) va1a 49002 FERX KE (1)

2013410H208 20:43:48 25/35 R—%



#¥ 200m ’ﬁbiﬂ(g FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FRR:

1T SH#H EF 134 T¥h 09530 M FEE =21 1)
2 FEHEOYTF #4by 193 10521 R4 VEEM =R (2)
3 MO HZ (/0 9 12505 tMVER B (2)
4 FR FE ng U 12526  Nalu Aquatic iz (3)
5 MHBERE h3hT vI 13622 U MIVER R XE (1)
6 BHF &EiE #a4 ik 13785 TENDR

1T "W EN ¥ 3t/ 14550 FE—T7Y+ E (3)
8 BiF =& 4y ¥ 22011 EHKRIES =2 (3)
9 #BREEATF 1M 13 22029 HRERXHES =R (3)
10 FX Bx TIEH M3 22272 &k SHER =21 (2)
11 B #kF Thh7 3 48002  EBK KE (2)
12 JIBx  #&7E VEVER! 48007 HAWKEKX RE (2)
13 K&K =xg yh 2 48007 =F:N?N= PN XE M
14 FEHHLE 7ht b 48007 HAAKEKX KZE (1)
15 B B=x 03 13 48040 FIREK KE 3)
16 /B EX ¥ ot 48049 #HENIK XE (1)
17 KB BXE 5 nvt 48049 #wENIK XE ()
18 ILNFE#EF 9% 113 48049  mEJIK XE D
19 [FH EX N3y 48052  EEX X2 (2)
20 WWIT =#E ¥4 7% 48132  ILELERREK KE (2)
21 #F BT £ v13 49002 HEX KZE (1)
22 HPULEH 41h ER2 49002 FERX KE (3)

2013410H208 20:43:48 26/35 R—<



#¥ 50m :F'iﬂ(g FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

A¥ K4 hF: iE: 2R

1T R®E 8 7547 4 09511  Biga>3— FE Q)

2 B £5 ¥ 713 09533 Ve =1 30D

3 BER =EK ¥ % 11343 BEFER = (2)
4 BE EX WYY 3t 12551 &V h5NAR =Y

5 Hf #FZ it 7% 13541  @EfIs s = (3)

6 HAf P=F it % 13541  @EfIS S = (2)

1 FR BED N 97 U4 13560 MY URABF = (3)

8 #K Ex ARF Hh3 13785  XFNHR

9 IAEDE ) F 3 14530 #ZESHSS = (1)
10 EiF Hit ahiE 1% 14573  H#EYMCA =k (2)
1 FEBEDSH 124" 194 14595  #%%EMD RE (2)
12 #K EHE LLESRO R 14658  NECGSCi& O XZ Q)
13 =BA BF Thy TEh 22241 BERERS S =R (2)
14 FEBHEFH Y 24161 H UM S =k )
15 €& B h4by Yz 24381 Jaked

16 ®WH HF W4 743 26023 REENKES = (3)
17 HBH #EF 194" h3 31016 EMEEEK =21 (2)
18 Fir BEE £5%Y Af 33325  WMESK = (1)
19  HBEMHEM ThEE Uk 38034  FHEEK =2 (2)
20 E¥H W N/ 3y 48002  RERK KE (2)
21 BTEMRK 1Y% 433 48007 BHAMKEFKX X=Z (2)
22 ™R &#X 115 1t 48008  BRAZEREK XE (2)
23 FEK BE Y2 Wt 48011 BAXFHK Xz (1)
24 KEBNATFIHE h79F Fh 48023 EBEZRZK XE 4)
25 B AxE A4 0t 48031  IIHK XZ Q)
26 /IHBARF N ¥y 7Ah 48040 HEX XZE (3)
21 2% =4 Y 3 48052  EEKX XZE (D
28 ®ILbiEE M AV it 48056 EBFEEKX XZE ()
29 Hilh & 1547 #% 48059  EiE\EK XE (3)
30 ARER AL Ny 4 48059  EiEBEKX XZE (4)
31 gL #&m YN XY AR 48132 LLEERE KE (2)

2013410H208 20:43:48 27/35 R—2



#¥ 100m :F'iﬂ(g FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013
A K4 ht: =y 2

1 FE 3 7047 ¥4 09511 23— FE Q)
2 =5 E5 ¥ 713 09533 AR = (1)
3 A =K ) F 11343  BEFSK = (2)
4 fEk Eit Mth™ Trh 12555 JRXAALSC RZ (2)
5 EEHELETF 75T hha 13528 JSSIA =R (2)
6 MWEIAWESR Y uhey d)-t 13549 O IHEER =2 (3)
1T 8K X AR F Hb3 13785 TEXNHR

8 IHAEDHK 9 F 14530 w#&EFSS = (1)
9 ERF BxX 7H/ 13 17574  fEAC =R (3)
10 #% Z th/ 74 22008  EBELREEK =k (1)
1M SH# A 134 W¥ 24174  KESS RE (1)
12 €K 2B E R 24381 Jaked

13 Fi BE £33y Bf 33325  EESEK =13 eD)
14 BREMHEMN T Uk 38034 #FHEHK =k (2)
15 E%H g N/ I 48002  EBEK XE (2)
16 FKk HFE YA 48011 BARZFAKX XE (1)
17 REIIRFFE ¥ Tk 48023 EFEZEFHK KE (4)
18 /MKEHEE XY AN 48040 KK KE (3)
19 i %A Thyy 3V 4 48040  HIKK KE (2)
20 BE WE hnq7 #v 48049  fFEJIK XE D
21 HARLHES TH% Vit 43052  EFEKX Xz (1)
22 €1 =4 Y 3 48052  EFEX KE (1)
23 ®IuEE A $ar 43056 BEFEAX XZ Q)
24 A 53 19%7 4 48059  EiEX KE (3)

2013410H208 20:43:48 28/35 R—Y



#¥ 200m :F'iﬂ(g FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

A K4 hF: FiE: 2R

1 BO = 3 o 11343  BEFSK =R (2)

2 B& M FUN VAN | 11525 R4 VEER = (1)

3 THHEZx o3 11602 R4 E= FE Q)
4 #K B AR #h3 13785  =F/\HR

5 ®% B th/ 74 22008  BALRESK = (1)

6 5 A 134 W+ 24174 AKESS FE (1)

1T 2% B haby I 24381 Jaked

8 ®BH =HF ¥4 43 26023 HENKES =1 (3)

9 BF %=X (e N ER 28805 EOSS R (2)
10 HBEHMEN T Uk 38034  FHHEK =R (2)
1 EH Mg N/ ¥ 48002  EREXK XZE (2)
12 =i =M ahny b 48007 BHAMKEFKX RE (3)
13 Fk HE YR Wt 48011 BALZFEK X2 (1)
14 & %A Thvy 3y 48040 FIEK RE (2)
15 BE A o047 v 48049  fZJIIK RZ (1)
16 &t =f Yy 3 48052 EEKX X2 (1)
17 BXRG#EE 7% Vit 48052  EEFEK XZ (1)
18 ®IUDERE A ¥V 1t 48056 BEfAEX XE (3)
19 g EXH e % 739 49002 HEmEXK XZ (2)
20 mH OAE 2995 1h 50010 EEX =)
21 B8 = 7993 13 52033 EEBHEX RE (4)

2013410H208 20:43:48 29/35 R—%



#¥ 50m l(’)'l 75’( FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FRR:

1 it FFE M vty 10621 R 1 UEEH ST
2 MHA EK 9F 3 11525 A4 VES =13 eD)
3 EiR 77 % 12505 tMVER B (2)
4 LR Bx 34 14 12551 U MNAR Y xZE M
5 mE wh Bho 1% 13530 BIERSC

6 g XE ¥+ b 13694 Ve E KE (4)
7 fHE 3N w5 ) 13801 aF= = (3)
8 B = VYRR 14518 3a/\¥SC XE (2)
9 Xk#H EH T4 hib 27398 EHSS X2 (1)
10 HLt =& 1/91 +31 34082 KSG=FI =k (2)
1 HHXEEF 35 13 48002  EBK RZE (3)
12 BEXEEF fn% w42 48003 RRX XZ (2)
13 FEHLFE Tht i 48007 BAXRMEFKX XE M
14 8B Fx N RIZ 48007 HAHKEKX KZ (2)
15 #& =% ¥7° Eb2 48011 BARZFAKX XZE (2)
16 #HE X% 97 3t 48011 AARZFHAKX X2 (2)
17 =@ #EFE 97 1Ih 48031 IHK KE 3)
18 &0 HRME 751N 44 48049  fEJIIX XE (3)
19 HB& =4 LIV 48056 BfEAX xZE M
20 BRIl BFE A9 1h 49014 BMBEK XE (1)
21 BHE ER WE Yk 50001 PNUTEN=PN XZ 4)
22 F®EUMY Y5830 thY) 51007 & LK KE (2)

2013410H208 20:43:48 30/35 R—%



#¥ 100m l(’)'l 75’( FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FRR:

1 =g ¥R 30 T4t 08213 2Kk

2 FHh EE ¥ 191 09527 fHESRS S a5 ()
3 HBRFYF t5 3 09540  IMAICHI = (2)
4 FEEBRER vht Yl 11508 A4 VKE =2 (2)
5 # EiR Y77 1A% 12505 tMVER B (2)
6 gk h nbg 1k 13530 HIRSC

T RBINRE BT ARTH 13639  EREKF—L HE (2)
8 iy XE ¥+ b 13694 Ve E KE (4)
9 HHE w5 ) 13801 af= =R (3)
10 HiE =& by 3% 14518 3a/\Y¥SC XZ (2)
11 ZE XRH IZ Y 27327 #®AESsS = (1)
12 %k# EH Th 4 Wk 27398 EZHSS Xz (1)
13 FH ER 35 wot 44114 KREHES =13 eD)
14 BEXEEF hn% w42 48003 RRX XZ (2)
15 BB =z NJT AT 48007  BAKEKX Xz (2)
16 & == 17" Ebs 48011 BARZFAKX RE (2)
17 iEiD HRME 758 ¥4 48049  EJIK X2 (3)
18 HE# EHi LIV 48056 BfAX XE (1)
19 IBF HEX Y3h7 73 49002 HmEX XE (2)
20 #HE &R W Uk 50001 PN N-PN KE (4)
21 KB &7 +m w43 52033 BEAEX Xz (1)

2013410H208 20:43:48 31/35 R—Y



TF
N

© O N O G BAAwWw N =

—_ e e et e e e e e
© O N o O BB W N = O

2013410H208 20:43:48

K4

BHE E&
=i EBRE
Hith BE
BRFEYF
SEBER
B XX
EHERE
RANREE
Rk &N
ERE#EE
TE  KF
XK&E #
mR EE
RE =E
w N
E S S
D ERME
A+ ZEf
B #E3E

200m NF2TSA

hr:

kRt 9%
37 TH
¥ vt
3 VY3
vt oyl
Y7 AR
£3/ 1)
NATT AR
10 )
b24 43
IZ Y
A13Y 11
13 74t
yh 3
= TV
Y7 bb
751" ¥4
LIV
YIh7 73

7

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013

E:

08136
08213
09527
09540
11508
125056
12523
13639
22104
22308
27321
21321
36509
48007
48007
48011
48049
43056
49002

WYVATEE & U5
E2Kk&
fHE,RS S
IMAICHI
A4 UKE
MIVER
AL R
HRF—A
tUMNEREA R
ZlIEK
wASS
WASS
Y4 —8SS
AARGFEKX
AARGFEEKX
AARLZFAKX
#HEIK
BRAEX
FIRXK

RE (2)

= (3)
= (2)
= (2)
= (2)
= (2)
HhE (2)
HE (2)
= (3)
= (1)
= (2)
= (2)
RE 1)
RE (D
RE (2)
RE Q)
RE D
RE (2)

32/35 R—%



#¥ 100m ﬂEA)‘ I: L— FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FRR:

1 B8O 28 829" % 15 10555 O+ 33 =k (2)
2 WO EE t7"F 1A 12505  tYMMER =R (2)
3 FR RZH M7 12546 2Py E-1 ] =Y eD)
4  ETEEERE Thi4 V% 13694 Ve E =8 (1)
5 f&HE EK 775 M3 13801 a3+ =

6 HFL =X Y 143 22308 2SR = (2)
1 X &K Ty 14 25306 1 b UER = (3)
8 KEE &g =y I 36502 DX TANE k-] =2 (2)
9 SHBEETF 134 VY3 48002 EBK KE (1)
10 ETEMEK 14 33 48007 AARGFEKX X=Z (2)
" il X\ AV HE 48011 AARZFHEHKX KE (2)
12 B #x WLV 48011 BAXZFHK XZ Q)
13 +tB EE YF) 93 48031 IHK KE (1)
14 F5 Bx £347 Ut 48045 BEX Xz (1)
15 WA EBx ¥ F It 48052 BEKX KE (2)
16 &KX i+ A%t 7Y3 48056 BEfAX XE (1)
17 Fh =B h 1Y 48056 BfEAX XE ()
18 gy XT/ 3+ 739 49002 FERERX KE (2)
19 Xg = I3 hiw 49014  EBHMHEEKX xZE M

2013410H208 20:43:48 33/35 R—Y



#; 200m ﬂEA)‘ F‘ L— FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2013
AR R4A: hF: E: FR

1 20 =# 529°% 13 10555 O = EIF = (2)
2 PR EF (/0 9 12505 U MVER a5 (2)
3 R EE M7 12546 2Py E-1 ] =Y eD)
4 EEEFLETF 751" pfa 13528 JSSIiH = (2)
5 LtH #7F 9158 nFa 13530 HESC = (3)
6 ¥ #HhF ¥%/ kA3 13639 R F—L i (2)
1 EREEEE 7ht4 Ut 13694  tMIBEE = (1)
8 fEHE HER 794 b3 13801 af=

9 HE tE 12U R 14560 (MUBEAE B (3)
10 HE+EF= 15" 3 Ftm 14579 BEYY S =k )
(S -7 HHny 14 26306 A RV R B (@)
12 T|EN EBE Ya9F oan 26023  mESKES = (3)
13 =iF =M 4hny 3k 48007 BAREEX = R)
14 XK =£E 7 32 48007 AARARERX Xz (1)
15 +tE EiE YF) 93 48031 IHK KE (1)
16 T5 Bx £347 UF 48045 EEX XE (1)
17 WA BxE ¥ F It 48052 BEKX KZ (2)
18 &KX ¥ A%t 7Y3 48056 BifEAEX K2 (1)

2013410H208 20:43:48 34/35 R—2



#¥ 400m ﬂEA)‘ I: L— FINA/ARENA Swimming WorId Cup Tokyo 2013

AR R4A: hF: E: FRR:
1 B8O 28 529°% 13 10555 O+ 33 =k (2)
2 WO EE t7"F 1A 12505  tYMMER =R (2)
3 FR RZH M7 12546 2Py E-1 ] =Y eD)
4 EFH #®%F 914" nfa 13530 HIRSC =i (3)
5 %EH ¥ %/ tn3 13639 HREKF—L R (2)
6 EiEEEE 7hid V% 13694 Ve E = (1)
7 HY I Ah IR 13801 aF= XE (D
8 &HFI =X Y 143 22308 2SR = (2)
9 XiF &k tiny 14 25306 A LY UER =R (3)
10 Z|;RN BE YasF oan 26023  mESNKES = )
[ I i BB =y I 36502 DA FASE k-] a5 (2)
12 BHEME 174+ 14y 48003 RRX XZ (2)
13 =% =W ahny 3k 48007 BAXRMEFKX KE ()
14 XK =£E 7 32 48007 AARARERX Xz (1)
15 +tE EiE YF) 93 48031 IHK KE (1)
16 iEQ ¥ 75tAT TH 48040 RAIRK KE (2)
17 HWE =8 Wt A3 48049 #wENIK XE (2)

2013410H208 20:43:48 35/35 R—Y



